Export department:
English:	 +48 68 32 95
 302 / 321 / 276 / 386 / 233
German:	+48 68 32 95 305
French:	 +48 68 32 95 304
Russian:	+48 68 32 95 321
Fax:	 +48 68 32 54 091
e-mail: export@lumel.com.pl

OUR OFFER
Ordering Example:
The code: NA6 - M GB U 1 1 4 1 0 00 8 means:
	NA6	 - digital meter with bargraph of NA6 type,
	 M	 - with a seven-color bargraph,
	 GB	 - green-blue display color on channel 1 and 2,
	 U	 - with an universal input signal,
	 1	 - analog programmable output signal: 0/4...20 mA,
	 1	 - RS-485 output signal,
	 4	 - with additional 4 relays digital output signal,
	 1	 - supply voltage: 95...253 V a.c./d.c.,
	 0	 - terminals of plug-in socket type,
	 00	 - standard version,
	 8	 - without extra quality requirements.
NA6-19D/2